
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET

CHARACTERISTICS

CODES

#440314
#Q820

#440315
#Q410 /

Q410-00-BL00

#440316
#Q411

CODES

#440312
#Q560

#440313
#Q570

#440612

DESCRIPTION

11’’ WET PAD MICROFIBER MOP

18’’ WET PAD MICROFIBER MOP

11’’ WET PAD MICROFIBER MOP

DESCRIPTION

18’’ VELCRO FRAME MICROFIBER MOP

18’’ VELCRO FRAME MICROFIBER MOP

QUICK CONNECT EXT. ALUMINIUM
HANDLE FOR VELCRO FRAME

RELATED ITEMS

WET PAD
MICROFIBER MOP - BLUE

#440316
#Q411

#440315
#Q410 / Q410-00-BL00

#440314
#Q820• Added pattern made of polyester and

   polypropylene for added scrubbing power

• Tested to withstand 200 launderings in hot 
   water (130F)

• Absorbent inner layers help hold enough 
   solution to clean up to 250 sq feet

• Loop backing is made of 100% polyester 
   and securely attaches to frame, even after 
   laundering

• Double finished edges and colored edge 
   tape help retain product shape over time 
   and provide added durability
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